

o

ITEM NO.139

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5259 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

INDIAN TEA ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSAM ELECTRICITY REGUL.COMMISSION & ORX
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin Massey, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish goswami, Adv.
M/S Map & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Pragyan Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Ms. Vartika Sahay, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A reminder for original record is to be sent to the
concerned High Court. Fact of this matter be placed before
the Ld. Registrar (Judl.I).

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd